
        


 


 





 
              Torex Semicon XC6206P332MR-G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Torex Semicon
                

 Package
 SOT-23-3L

 Description
 
                200mA Fixed 3.3V Positive electrode 6V SOT-23-3L  Linear Voltage Regulators (LDO) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1041
                      	$ 0.52
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0846
                      	$ 4.23
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0746
                      	$ 11.19
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0663
                      	$ 33.15
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0634
                      	$ 190.20
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0615
                      	$ 369.00



 
              In Stock: 286650
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  